4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 02622
Latitudine : 47° 4
Ceas Atomic : 05.
Ceas Porumbei : 05.
Sincronizare . 04.
Por. imbarcati: 10

Semnaturi:

02 .Concurs

1177006F
1177014F
1177007F
1177010F
1177011F
1177015F
1177013F
1177018F
1177012F
1177019F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Cod concurs:

Comisia control

20170

Benzing 48900290 SwW-4.5 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:35 GPS
:35 40
:48 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA42D0O5B | 05.09 20:
|DBO3A4B2 | 05.09 20:
|DBO3A4BO | 05.09 20:
|DBO2D51E | 05.09 20:
|DBO3A4C3 | 05.09 20:
|DBO3A4DE | 05.09 20:
| DAOG4EAF | 05.09 20
|DA3B70BE | 05.09 20
| DASF631E | 05.09 20:
| DAOD898A | 05.09 20:

06,09, 2025 04327

FILE ON
SERVER

Strugariu Valentin

25° 57" 52.3"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

115027
80006606
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228253_1757103215.pdf

